Quiz Anglais médical en immersion 10 octobre - 13 octobre 2024
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QUESTIONS (15)

Q4 What does this word sound like? TOUGH

Q3 In English, a common saying is “Prevention is better than ?????2?7???7?”
Q9 Which of the following is grammatically INCORRECT?

Q14 Which of the following is NOT a benefit of teleconsultations?

Q10 Which of the following is NOT a type of acne spot?

Q12 Which of the following is NOT a risk faced by teenagers?

Q16 Which of the following sentences from an email has a mistake?

Q17 Which of the following sentences can be used at the end of an email?
Q5 How do you say « étape du développement » in English ?

Q8 Which of the following is NOT a normal part of puberty?

Q13 Which of the following sentences is grammatically INCORRECT?

Q6 How do you say “pression du groupe / paires” in English?

Q7 The word “onset” is similar in meaning to which of the following words?
Q11 You passed your medical school entrance exam with a high grade! You

Q15 Which of the following is NOT a typical symptom of glandular fever?
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Réponses obtenues : 14  Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

100%

90% 78.57%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
0% 14.29%
20% 7.14%

0% [ |

a. Treatment a. Curement a.Cure a. Consulting

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen Ecart-type Difficulté

79% 0.8/1.0 (79%) 0.43 2/15

CHOIX DE REPONSES SCORE REPONSES
a. Treatment 0/1 14.29% 2
a. Curement 0/1 7.14% 1

« a. Cure 1/1 78.57% 11
a. Consulting 0/1 0.00% 0

Nombre total de participants: 14
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Q4 What does this word sound like? TOUGH

Réponses obtenues : 14  Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0
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80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
43%

CHOIX DE REPONSES
+ a. Enough
b. Through

c. Cough

Nombre total de participants: 14

42.86%

14.29%

a. Enough b. Through

Score moyen
0.4/1.0 (43%)

6/19

SCORE
1/1

0/1

0/1

42.86%
c. Cough
Ecart-type
0.51
REPONSES
42.86%
14.29%
42.86%

Difficulté
1/15
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Q5 How do you say « étape du développement » in English ?
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80%
70%
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20%
10%

0%

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
93%

CHOIX DE REPONSES
a. Training stage
b. Growth phase

« C. Developmental milestone

Nombre total de participants: 14

Réponses obtenues : 14

a. Training stage

714%

b. Growth phase

Score moyen
0.9/1.0 (93%)

SCORE
0/1

0/1

1/1

7/19

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

92.86%

c. Developmental

milestone
Ecart-type Difficulté
0.27 9/15
REPONSES
0.00% 0
7.14% 1
92.86% 13
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Q6 How do you say “pression du groupe / paires” in English?

Réponses obtenues : 14  Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0
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10%
0%

a. Pier pressure b. Peer pressure

Statistiques du quiz
Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen
100% 1.0/1.0 (100%)
CHOIX DE REPONSES SCORE

a. Pier pressure 0/1
«~ b. Peer pressure 1

c. Pressure of pears 0/1

Nombre total de participants: 14

8/19

c. Pressure of pears

Ecart-type

0.00
REPONSES
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%

Difficulté
12/15

14
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Q7 The word “onset” is similar in meaning to which of the following words?

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
100%

CHOIX DE REPONSES
+ a. Beginning
b. Introduction

c. Preparation

Nombre total de participants: 14

Réponses obtenues : 14

100%0070

a. Beginning

b. Introduction

Score moyen
1.0/1.0 (100%)

SCORE
1/1

0/1

0/1

9/19

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

c. Preparation

Ecart-type

0.00
REPONSES
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Difficulté
12/15

14
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Q8 Which of the following is NOT a normal part of puberty?

Réponses obtenues : 14
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a. Deepening of

the voice

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
93%

CHOIX DE REPONSES

a. Deepening of the voice

b. Growth of hair in the armpits
+ C. Narrowing of the shoulders

d. Anincrease is the production of hormones

Nombre total de participants: 14

b. Growth
hair in the
armpits

of

92.86%

c. Narrowing of
the shoulders

Score moyen
0.9/1.0 (93%)

10/19

SCORE
0/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

714%

d. Anincrease

is the
production of
hormones
Ecart-type Difficulté
0.27 9/15
REPONSES
0.00%
0.00%
92.86%
7.14%

13
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Q9 Which of the following is grammatically INCORRECT?

Réponses obtenues : 14

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

100%
90% 78.57%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20% 7.14% 7.14% 7.14%
10%
[ [
0%
a.lusedto b.lam used to c.lusedto d. It would be
living in France living in France live in France difficult to get
used to living
in Scotland.
Statistiques du quiz
Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen Ecart-type
79% 0.8/1.0 (79%) 0.43
CHOIX DE REPONSES SCORE
+ a. lused to living in France 11
b. | am used to living in France 01
c. | used to live in France 0/1
d. It would be difficult to get used to living in Scotland. 0/1

Nombre total de participants: 14

11/19

Difficulté
2/15

REPONSES
78.57%

7.14%
7.14%

7.14%

11
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Q10 Which of the following is NOT a type of acne spot?

Réponses obtenues : 14

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20% 7.14%

10%
[

0%
a. Blackhead

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
86%

CHOIX DE REPONSES

a. Blackhead
b. Cysts
v C.Wart

d. Pustules

Nombre total de participants: 14

85.71%

b. Cysts c. Wart

Score moyen
0.9/1.0 (86%)

SCORE
0/1

0/1
1/1

0/1

12/19

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

714%

d. Pustules

Ecart-type
0.36

REPONSES
7.14%

0.00%
85.71%

7.14%

Difficulté
5/15

12
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Q11 You passed your medical school entrance exam with a high grade!
You ... very hard!

Réponses obtenues : 14  Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

100%

90% 100.00%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

a. Can have b. Can’t have c. Must have d. Should have
worked worked worked worked

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen Ecart-type Difficulté
100% 1.0/1.0 (100%) 0.00 12/15
CHOIX DE REPONSES SCORE REPONSES
a. Can have worked 0/1 0.00%
b. Can't have worked 0/1 0.00%
v C. Must have worked 171 100.00%
0/1 0.00%

d. Should have worked
TOTAL

13/19

14

14
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Q12 Which of the following is NOT a risk faced by teenagers?

Réponses obtenues : 14  Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0
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30%

20% 7.14% 714%
10%
| [
0%
a.STls b. BMI c. An overdose d. Bullying
Statistiques du quiz
Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen Ecart-type Difficulté
86% 0.9/1.0 (86%) 0.36 5/15
CHOIX DE REPONSES SCORE REPONSES
a. STIs 0/1 7.14%
+ b. BMI 1/1 85.71%
c. An overdose 0/1 0.00%
d. Bullying 0/1 7.14%

Nombre total de participants: 14

14/19
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Q13 Which of the following sentences is grammatically INCORRECT?

Réponses obtenues : 14

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%
a. I think you

ought to seea
specialist.

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
93%

CHOIX DE REPONSES

a. | think you ought to see a specialist.

b. If you
follow my
advices, you’ll
block him on...

c. You should
try to lose a
bit of weight.

Score moyen
0.9/1.0 (93%)

+ b. If you follow my advices, you'll block him on social media.

c. You should try to lose a bit of weight.

d. | would advise you to see a doctor right away.

Nombre total de participants: 14

15/19

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

714%

d. would
advise you to
see a doctor
right away.

Ecart-type
0.27

SCORE
0/1

1/1
0/1

0/1

Difficulté
9/15

REPONSES
0.00%

92.86%
0.00%

7.14%

13
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Q14 Which of the following is NOT a benefit of teleconsultations?

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
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20%
10%

0%

Réponses obtenues : 14

78.57%

14.29%

714%

a. Improved b. More c. A reduction
privacy for flexibility for in the risk of
patients with caring for cross-infection
sensitive... patients with... for vulnerabl...

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

d. Wider access
to healthcare
for patients in
isolated areas.

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen
79% 0.8/1.0 (79%)

CHOIX DE REPONSES

+ a. Improved privacy for patients with sensitive medical information.
b. More flexibility for caring for patients with chronic conditions.
c. A reduction in the risk of cross-infection for vulnerable patients.

d. Wider access to healthcare for patients in isolated areas.

Nombre total de participants: 14

16/19

Ecart-type Difficulté
0.43 2/15
SCORE REPONSES
11 78.57%
0/1 14.29%
0/1 7.14%
0/1 0.00%

11
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Q15 Which of the following is NOT a typical symptom of glandular fever?

Réponses obtenues : 14
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20%
10%
0%

a. Swollen

glands

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
100%

CHOIX DE REPONSES
a. Swollen glands
b. Sore throat
c. Tiredness

+ d. Running / runny nose

TOTAL

b. Sore throat c. Tiredness

Score moyen
1.0/1.0 (100%)

SCORE
0/1

0/1
0/1

1/1

17719

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

100:00%

d. Running /
runny nose
Ecart-type Difficulté
0.00 12/15
REPONSES
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
100.00% 14

14
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Q16 Which of the following sentences from an email has a mistake?

Réponses obtenues : 14
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90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20% 7.14%

10%
[

0%
a. lapologize
for the delay.

Statistiques du quiz

Pourcentage de réponses correctes
86%

CHOIX DE REPONSES

a. | apologize for the delay.

+ b. 1 hope we can to meet each other soon.

c. Please find attached my report, as requested.

d. | am writing with regard to your recent email.

TOTAL

b. 1 hope we
can to meet each
other soon.

Score moyen
0.9/1.0 (86%)

18/19

714%

c. Please find
attached my
report, as
requested.

Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

d. lam writing
with regard to
your recent
email.

Ecart-type
0.36
SCORE
0/1
1/1
0/1
0/1

Difficulté
5/15

REPONSES
7.14%

85.71%
7.14%

0.00%

12

14
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Q17 Which of the following sentences can be used at the end of an email?

Réponses obtenues : 14  Question(s) ignorée(s) : 0

100%
90%
80% 85.71%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
14.29%
20%
0%
a. I look b. Friendships, c. lam looking d. With all due
forward to speak forward to respect.
with you later. hearing from you
soon.
Statistiques du quiz
Pourcentage de réponses correctes Score moyen Ecart-type Difficulté
86% 0.9/1.0 (86%) 0.36 5/15
CHOIX DE REPONSES SCORE REPONSES
a. | look forward to speak with you later. 0/1 14.29% 2
b. Friendships, 0/1 0.00% 0
+ c. | am looking forward to hearing from you soon. 171 85.71% 12
d. With all due respect. 0/1 0.00% 0
TOTAL 14
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